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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Corbman         M2529          1/9        5:26    5:24        5:24
2     Gabriel Schreiber      M2529          2/9        5:37    5:35        5:35
3     Michael Morrissey      M3034          1/3        5:41    5:40        5:40
4     Plantar Fascetious     M4549         1/12        5:44    5:43        5:43
5     Elisa Cranny           F0114         1/17        5:47    5:46        5:46
6     Philip Makotyn         M2529          3/9        5:50    5:48        5:48
7     Elizabeth Fliegelman   F3034          1/5        5:50    5:50        5:50
8     Keith Busch            M2529          4/9        5:58    5:51        5:51
9     Martha Hosotani        F2529          1/6        5:53    5:52        5:52
10    Leon Kozlov            M1519          1/2        5:57    5:52        5:52
11    Blair Harness          M2529          5/9        6:00    5:53        5:53
12    Maddy Jalbert          F1519          1/4                5:53        5:53
13    Kye Crawford           M0114         1/12        5:54    5:54        5:54
14    Colin Crawford         M0114         2/12        5:54    5:54        5:54
15    David Crawford         M5054          1/4        5:55    5:55        5:55
16    Kevin Correa           M2529          6/9        5:59    5:57        5:57
17    Curt Culver            M5054          2/4        5:59    5:58        5:58
18    Tim Hoyt               M0114         3/12        6:03    6:03        6:03
19    Yasmine White          F2024          1/6        6:06    6:04        6:04
20    Joshua Brandner        M2529          7/9        6:05    6:05        6:05
21    Amanda Worthy          F0114         2/17        6:08    6:07        6:07
22    Nate Beckwith          M3539          1/2        6:11    6:07        6:07
23    Kit Goncharov          M1519          2/2        6:12    6:11        6:11
24    Kjersten Buzek         F3539          1/5        6:18    6:14        6:14
25    Steve Gibson           M4549         2/12        6:18    6:16        6:16
26    Tessa Greene           F2529          2/6        6:19    6:17        6:17
27    Takahiro Yamamoto      M2024          1/3        6:21    6:19        6:19
28    Trenton Greer          M2024          2/3        6:20    6:20        6:20
29    Amber Arnold           F2529          3/6        6:24    6:20        6:20
30    Janki Safo             F1519          2/4        6:23    6:22        6:22
31    Alastair Norcross      M4549         3/12        6:25    6:22        6:22
32    Slipper Jones          F0114         3/17        6:29    6:27        6:27
33    Jon Jones              M5054          3/4        6:28    6:27        6:27
34    Richard Lane           M4044         1/10        6:32    6:27        6:27
35    James Masson           M4044         2/10        6:27    6:27        6:27
36    Liz Ammon              F4044          1/8        6:33    6:29        6:29
37    Daniel Valdez          M4044         3/10        6:29    6:29        6:29
38    Chris Heathwood        M3539          2/2        6:33    6:30        6:30
39    William Stephens       M4044         4/10        6:30    6:30        6:30
40    Michael Keilman        M4044         5/10        6:41    6:33        6:33
41    Wayne Itano            M5559          1/4        6:37    6:35        6:35
42    Peter Fair             M0114         4/12        6:36    6:36        6:36
43    Kristie Mecca          F3539          2/5        6:41    6:39        6:39
44    Pam Moore              F3034          2/5        6:42    6:40        6:40
45    Cari Clark             F2024          2/6        6:43    6:40        6:40
46    Jeff Junak             M4549         4/12        6:47    6:42        6:42
47    Gary Yates             M4549         5/12        6:48    6:43        6:43
48    Steve Foster           M6064          1/4        6:47    6:44        6:44
49    Randy Eastland         M4044         6/10        6:50    6:44        6:44
50    Lucielle Kozlov        F1519          3/4        6:49    6:44        6:44
51    Stephanie Basile       F3034          3/5        6:51    6:48        6:48
52    Henry Stiles           M4549         6/12        6:52    6:48        6:48
53    Lindsay Buffun         F2529          4/6        6:53    6:48        6:48
54    Bob Moore              M6569          1/5        6:54    6:49        6:49
55    Dave Hoyt              M6064          2/4        6:55    6:50        6:50
56    Steve Corcoran         M5559          2/4        6:54    6:50        6:50
57    Jim Helgoth            M5559          3/4        6:55    6:52        6:52
58    Kevin Ryan             M4044         7/10        6:58    6:54        6:54
59    Dorothy Faris          F4549          1/7        6:57    6:54        6:54
60    Clendon Hartshorn      M4549         7/12        7:00    6:56        6:56
61    Ryan Marshall                         0/0        7:00    6:58        6:58
62    Bryan Royer            M4549         8/12        7:00    6:58        6:58
63    Alicen Fair            F1519          4/4        6:59    6:58        6:58
64    Seana Harker           F0114         4/17        6:59    6:58        6:58
65    Barbara Fusco          F3539          3/5        7:03    6:59        6:59
66    Tyler Gifford          M2529          8/9        7:11    7:02        7:02
67    Lancce Evans           M4549         9/12        7:09    7:03        7:03
68    Wynne Royer            F0114         5/17        7:08    7:06        7:06
69    Madelaine Lloyd        F0114         6/17        7:07    7:07        7:07
70    Jackie Mironescu       F4044          2/8        7:15    7:10        7:10
71    Jerry Brown            M6569          2/5        7:14    7:13        7:13
72    Sydney Rios            F0114         7/17        7:19    7:15        7:15
73    Erin Carey             F3034          4/5        7:23    7:18        7:18
74    Ryota Kato             M2024          3/3        7:26    7:25        7:25
75    Shelly Ruspakka        F2529          5/6        7:32    7:29        7:29
76    Stacey Slupik          F3034          5/5        7:39    7:32        7:32
77    David Abelson          M4044         8/10                7:35        7:35
78    Peter Scanniello       M5054          4/4        7:41    7:40        7:40
79    Megan McDonnell        F4044          3/8        7:48    7:40        7:40
80    Brooke Calvo           F0114         8/17        7:54    7:47        7:47
81    Shannon Lunsford       M4549        10/12        7:56    7:51        7:51
82    Tom Garduno            M5559          4/4        7:59    7:59        7:59
83    Troy Bowen             M0114         5/12                8:00        8:00
84    Dylan Rodgers          M0114         6/12        8:01    8:01        8:01
85    Martynas Baceuicius    M0114         7/12        8:08    8:07        8:07
86    William Rodgers        M4549        11/12        8:10    8:10        8:10
87    Peter Heinz            M6064          3/4        8:10    8:10        8:10
88    Charlet Waver          F2529          6/6        8:15    8:12        8:12
89    John Hindman           M4044         9/10        8:16    8:13        8:13
90    Dawn Clark             F4549          2/7        8:20    8:16        8:16
91    Connie Brown           F6569          1/2        8:21    8:18        8:18
92    Dave Vanaiken          M6064          4/4        8:27    8:20        8:20
93    Noel Vargo             M6569          3/5        8:27    8:21        8:21
94    Sara Fairchild         F2024          3/6        8:33    8:27        8:27
95    Ellie Weldon           F5559          1/3        8:33    8:28        8:28
96    Molly Leader           F0114         9/17        8:44    8:37        8:37
97    Lynn Wysolmierski      F4044          4/8                8:41        8:41
98    Jeff Berlin            M3034          2/3        8:47    8:42        8:42
99    Ella Johnson           F0114        10/17        8:51    8:47        8:47
100   Tanya Higby            F3539          4/5        8:52    8:47        8:47
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101   Diana Norcross         F5054          1/2        8:53    8:49        8:49
102   Renee Wright           F0114        11/17        9:00    8:57        8:57
103   Mia Robichano                         0/0        9:00    9:00        9:00
104   Sarah Zerwin           F3539          5/5        9:10    9:03        9:03
105   Angela Horvat          F4549          3/7        9:12    9:04        9:04
106   Alexander Holt         M0114         8/12        9:05    9:04        9:04
107   Wayne Bruckner         M6569          4/5        9:12    9:06        9:06
108   Cheryl Krug            F4044          5/8        9:14    9:07        9:07
109   Harvey Sargent         M6569          5/5        9:07    9:07        9:07
110   Ellie Sullivan         F0114        12/17        9:12    9:07        9:07
111   Willis Corcoran        F5559          2/3        9:18    9:13        9:13
112   Brenda Bruening        F4549          4/7        9:20    9:14        9:14
113   Tomomi Kobayashi       F2024          4/6        9:20    9:18        9:18
114   Andrew Pechnik         M0114         9/12        9:23    9:19        9:19
115   Mike Lane              M4549        12/12        9:46    9:38        9:38
116   Kylan Lane             F0114        13/17        9:46    9:38        9:38
117   Michelle Hyland        F4044          6/8        9:45    9:39        9:39
118   Selma Sonntag          F5054          2/2        9:56    9:49        9:49
119   Theresa Ellbogen       F4549          5/7        9:52    9:52        9:52
120   Christy Boutell        F6569          2/2        9:58    9:53        9:53
121   Kelly Crowl            F4044          7/8       10:13   10:07       10:07
122   Bryn Rodgers           F0114        14/17       10:25   10:17       10:17
123   Diane Harpold          F4549          6/7       10:39   10:31       10:31
124   Paula Repko            F2024          5/6       10:33   10:32       10:32
125   Ashley Somers          F0114        15/17       10:51   10:48       10:48
126   Aspen Somers           F0114        16/17       10:51   10:48       10:48
127   Tracy Halgren          F4044          8/8       10:58   10:54       10:54
128   Joshua Houck           M0114        10/12       10:58   10:55       10:55
129   Aiden Houck            M0114        11/12       11:07   11:04       11:04
130   Chris Houck            M4044        10/10       11:07   11:07       11:07
131   Ian Lane               M0114        12/12       11:28   11:20       11:20
132   Tamara Lane            F4549          7/7       11:29   11:21       11:21
133   Tessa Fox              F0114        17/17       11:48   11:41       11:41
134   Amanda Dickerson       F2024          6/6       12:12   12:07       12:07
135   Jake Dickerson         M2529          9/9       12:13   12:07       12:07
136   Kathleen Leszcynski    F5559          3/3       12:49   12:44       12:44
137   Jason Leszcynski       M3034          3/3       12:49   12:45       12:45
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